
Your KICKSTART contribution will help
determine a down payment for a
property and complete necessary

renovations, ultimately determining the
scope of the project and how many
women and babies we can serve. 

PLEDGES will allow us to pay for the
project in 3 years. Please prayerfully

consider how much you can give     
above and beyond your regular

operating support.
Phone:

Email :

Address:

Name:

City/State/Zip:

Let's Build It!

I want to talk more about making an in-kind contribution.



$83.33
$208.33
$277.78
$416.67
$694.44

$1,528
$2,778

$1,000 $3,000
$2,500 $7,500
$3,333 $10,000
$5,000 $15,000

$25,000
$55,000
$100,000

$8,333
$18,333
$33,333

Monthly Annually Over 3 Years

I will give a gift of stock

YearlyQuarterly

I would like to set up automatic payments for my pledge
(someone will contact you). 

Check enclosed 

Monthly

KICKSTART

PLEDGE

Contribution: 

I intend to give the following contribution: 

Do you need to spread your commitment over time?  

Amount:

Your combined giving can make

A BIG DIFFERENCE to the campaign.

For Years 

Signature 


