## Let's Build It!

Name:												-	4	п		H																					ı
Address:		-					-					•	-	-	=		-	-		-					-	-		-			-	-					l
City/State/Zip:																																					
oity/state/21p.					ì	ì	-		-	•		-	-			-	-	•	-	-	-	•			-	•											I
Phone:			ŀ		ı	ı			l			ı		ı		ı									L			ı	ı	ı							ı
Email:		-																														-					
I want to talk more about making an in-kind contribution.																																					
i want to	···	4.1	1	1	11	V.	1 (		41	м	,,	ıı	11	10	LIV	.11	16	٠ ز	ш		11.		<b>\1</b>	11	u	C	<b>J1</b> .	ıı.		v	u	LI	O1	1.			

Your **KICKSTART** contribution will help determine a down payment for a property and complete necessary renovations, ultimately determining the scope of the project and how many women and babies we can serve.

**PLEDGES** will allow us to pay for the project in 3 years. *Please prayerfully consider* how much you can give above and beyond your regular operating support.



## HOPE<sup>2</sup> ☐ Check enclosed ☐ I will give a gift of stock

KICKSTART

Contribution:

## Do you need to spread your commitment over time? Your combined giving can make

## A BIG DIFFERENCE to the campaign.

Monthly	Annually	Over 3 Years
\$83.33	\$1,000	\$3,000
\$208.33	\$2,500	\$7,500
\$277.78	\$3,333	\$10,000
\$416.67	\$5,000	\$15,000
\$694.44	\$8,333	\$25,000
\$1,528	\$18,333	\$55,000
\$2,778	\$33,333	\$100,000
	\$83.33 \$208.33 \$277.78 \$416.67 \$694.44 \$1,528	\$83.33 \$1,000 \$208.33 \$2,500 \$277.78 \$3,333 \$416.67 \$5,000 \$694.44 \$8,333 \$1,528 \$18,333